## The Dancers' Workshop Princess Dance Week Medical Release Form

we (1),	, the parent(s) or legal
guardians of the minor child, authorize The Dance	ers' Workshop and/or its officers,
directors, agents, representative, or employees to	<u> </u>
C	
during the 2022 Heart of a Princess Dance Camp,	, age,
during the 2022 Heart of a Princess Dance Camp,	June 27 - July 1, 2022
D 1/ C 1: 1 C: 1	
Parent's and/or Guardian's Signature	Date
Waiver & Release	of All Claims
For ourselves (myself) and for and on behalf of or	ur (my) child, we (I) hereby waive,
release, and discharge The Dancers' Workshop, a	nd its officers, directors, agents,
representatives and employees from any claim, de	, , ,
negligence, arising out of, or in any way related to	,
potion thereof or group related thereto, and agree	
	•
Dancers' Workshop and its officers, directors, age	
from all claims for loss, damage, or injury sustain	
whether the same is caused by the sole negligence	e of The Dancers' Workshop and/or its
officers, directors, agents, representatives and em	ployees, or otherwise.
Parent's and/or Guardian's Signature	Date
Photograph/Likeness	Release Form
We (I),	_, the parent(s) or legal guardians of the
minor child, authorize The Dancers' Workshop ar	nd/or its representatives agents or
employees to sell, reproduce, display, and/or use	
minor child,, a	age, for any purpose, including
publicity, choreographic archives, promotional m	
reason deemed appropriate by the directors of The	e Dancers' Workshop.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
In giving this consent, I agree to release The Dano	
and their successors or assignees from liability for	
proprietary right I or my heirs and assigns may ha	ive in connection with such sale,
reproduction, display or use.	
· · · · · ·	
Parent's and/or Guardian's Signature	Date